
Statement of Operating Revenue  

2022 

Statement of Operating Revenue(1506 R.W.) Unit:NTD'000 
 

Month 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2022 Year 2021 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

As of The End 

of This Month 

In Year 

2022 

The 

Corresponding 

Period In Year 

2021 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

12 89,678 100,016 -5.9 1,141,618 1,062,111 7.5 

11 95,289 89,402 -2.9 1,051,940 962,095 9.3 

10 98,107 93,321 15.2 956,651 872,693 9.6 

09 85,167 102,895 -7.4 858,544 779,372 10.1 

08 91,940 82,072 2 773,377 676,477 14.3 

07 90,144 91,323 -15 681,437 594,405 14.6 

06 106,101 98,750 7.1 591,293 503,082 17.5 

05 99,088 81,044 -3.5 485,192 404,332 20 

04 102,674 67,722 5.5 386,104 323,288 19.4 

03 97,344 101,710 14.9 283,430 255,566 10.9 

02 84,738 66,984 -16.4 186,086 153,856 20.9 

01 101,348 86,872 1.3 101,348 86,872 16.7 


